

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	08-32	209	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement - A Sequoia Elementary School Portable Project	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/17/2008				In control:	Facilities Management	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/17/2008	
Enactment date:	12/17	7/2008			Enactment #:	08-2298	
Title:	Approval by Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and ABC Inspection, Stockton, CA, for the latter to provide Division of State Architect (DSA) inspection in conjunction with the Sequoia Elementary School Portable Installation Project for the period commencing August 18, 2008 and concluding upon completion of the project, or permanent abandonment of the Project by District, December 1, 2008, whichever occurs first, in an amount not to exceed \$1,520.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments: Contact:	1. 08-3209 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - ABC INSPECTION - SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PORTABLE INSTALLATION PROJECT, 2. 08-3209 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - ABC INSPECTION - SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PORTABLE INSTALLATION PROJECT, 3. 08-3209 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - ABC INSPECTION - SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PORTABLE INSTALLATION PROJECT						
	Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Actio	n	Result
12/17/2008	1	State Adr of Educat	ministrator tion	and/or	r Board Ador	oted	Pass
Approval by Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and ABC Inspection, Stockton, CA, for the latter to provide Division of State Arghitect (DSA) inspection in conjunction with the							

Approval by Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and ABC Inspection, Stockton, CA, for the latter to provide Division of State Architect (DSA) inspection in conjunction with the Sequoia Elementary School Portable Installation Project for the period commencing August 18, 2008 and concluding upon completion of the project, or permanent abandonment of the Project by District, December 1, 2008, whichever occurs first, in an amount not to exceed \$1,520.00. [Enter body here.]